

## Bethlehem/Murska Sobota Sister Cities Association PO Box 5242 – Bethlehem, PA 18015-0242

www.bmssca.org

<u>www.facebook.com/BethlehemMurskaSobotaSisterCitiesAssociation</u> <u>Gene Novak, President—610-691-0580</u>

## **2019 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

(All 2019 Memberships must be paid by April 30)

	Assisting at Specific Events
	Committee Involvement
	Becoming a Board Member
	Hosting a Slovenian student
	Any BMSSCA activity suggestions - describe below
	I am interested in tracing any family I may have in Slovenia
	Membership Options - please select
	Individual Patron - \$25.00
	Family Membership - \$20.00 (includes college students)
	Member (Non students age 18 and over) - \$10.00 nembers by name and DOB. Any family member under the age of 18 or a student who p fee.
lease list the family ne Family Membershi	nembers by name and DOB. Any family member under the age of 18 or a student who
	nembers by name and DOB. Any family member under the age of 18 or a student who
ne Family Membershi	nembers by name and DOB. Any family member under the age of 18 or a student who
ne Family Membershi	nembers by name and DOB. Any family member under the age of 18 or a student who
ne Family Membershi Name Address	nembers by name and DOB. Any family member under the age of 18 or a student who
ne Family Membershi Name Address City	nembers by name and DOB. Any family member under the age of 18 or a student who
Name Address City State and Zip Code	nembers by name and DOB. Any family member under the age of 18 or a student who

Please make check payable to:

**B/MSSCA** 

**Attention: Treasurer** 

P.O. Box 5242 - Bethlehem PA 18015-0242